Resultatlotter Champions League
Attondelsfinaler 14-15/2, 21-22/2
P1 serie 023-2714

Vinstlotter
(0-0,1-0)
(2-0,3-3)
(1-1,3-3)
(1-1,3-1)
(1-2,3-3)
(0-2,3-3)
(0-0,0-2)
(1-0,2-1)

Benfica - Dortmund

PSG - Barcelona

Bayern Minchen - Arsenal

Real Madrid - Napoli

Manchester C - Monaco

Bayer Leverkusen - Atlético Madrid
Porto - Juventus

Sevilla - Leicester City



